SEMI INSTANTANEOUS WATER HEATER
ENAMELLED DHW STORAGE TANK
WITH EXTERNAL GASKETED PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER KIT
2
P
R
IH
-

S
R00-21
ENAMELLED DHW STORAGE TANK WITH EXTERNAL GASKETED PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER KIT
1-3 PHASE IMMERSION ELECTRIC HEATER - STAINLESS STEEL 316l / INCOLOY TUBES
Threaded plug 2” | Aluminium box IP55 | V230/400
Power
Capacity/L
matching
Length
1-THERMOSTAT
Temperature regulation only
2-THERMOSTAT
Temp. regulation & overheating
protection
Watt L mm PART NO. PART NO.
2000 200÷5000 280 RES020-200-L280-6-M RES020-200-L280-6-B
3000 200÷5000 380 RES030-200-L380-6-M RES030-200-L380-6-B
5000 200÷5000 500 RES050-200-L500-6-M RES050-200-L500-6-B
6000 300÷5000 600 RES060-200-L600-6-M RES060-200-L600-6-B
9000 500÷5000 680 RES090-200-L680-I-M RES090-200-L680-I-B
10000 500÷5000 680 RES100-200-L680-I-M RES100-200-L680-I-B
12000 800÷5000 820 RES120-200-L820-I-M RES120-200-L820-I-B
PUMP ENERGY CONSUMPTION
 ENERGY CONSUMPTION
1-SPEED
ENERGY CONSUMPTION